Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Power-Sonic has more than 39 years of battery industry
experience and today our batteries are sold in more than
70 countries world-wide. Since our inception in 1970, our
focus has been the design, manufacture and marketing of
rechargeable batteries, specifically:
 •  Sealed lead-acid (SLA), also called valve regulated

state-of-the-art manufacturing processes ensure that
we remain on the cutting edge of battery technology.
These skills, coupled with our selection of the finest
raw materials, allow us to produce batteries combining
superior performance and value.
Providing our customers with reliable, yet economical,
products is the cornerstone of our mission.
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Rated Capacity (A.H.)  Length Width Height Ht. Over
Terminal Weight Standard
Terminals
10-hr. 5-hr. 1-hr. in. mm in mm in mm in mm lbs. kgs.
PG-6V210 FR* 6 210.0 180.5 126.0 12.70 323 7.00 178 8.98 228 9.21 234 71.6 32.5 T11
PG-12V28 FR* 12 28.0 25.5 18.6 6.56 167 6.96 177 4.92 125 4.92 125 18.5 8.4 T12
PG-12V35 FR* 12 35.0 32.5 27.0 7.72 196 5.10 130 6.22 158 6.97 177 24.5 11.1 T6
PG-12V42 FR* 12 42.0 36.0 25.2 7.76 197 6.50 165 6.69 170 6.14 156 32.0 14.5 T6
PG-12V55 FR* 12 56.0 47.5 33.0 8.98 228 5.39 137 8.27 210 8.50 216 36.0 16.4 T6
PG-12V65 FR* 12 65.0 56.0 39.0 13.70 348 6.57 167 7.00 178 6.26 159 47.0 21.3 T6
PG-12V75 FR* 12 75.0 64.5 45.0 13.70 348 6.57 167 7.00 178 6.46 164 51.0 23.1 T6
PG-12V75T FR* 12 75.0 64.5 45.0 10.24 260 6.61 168 8.27 210 8.51 216 55.0 24.9 T6
PG-12V92 FR* 12 92.0 79.0 55.2 12.05 306 6.61 168 8.27 210 8.51 216 61.0 27.7 T6
PG-12V103 FR* 12 103.0 88.5 61.8 13.00 330 6.80 173 8.35 212 8.66 220 70.0 31.8 T11
PG-12V120 FR* 12 124.0 106.5 74.4 16.14 410 6.97 177 8.86 225 8.30 211 81.5 37.0 T11
PG-12V140 FR* 12 144.0 120.5 84.0 13.50 345 6.73 171 10.79 274 11.02 280 99.0 44.9 T11
PG-12V150 FR* 12 153.0 131.5 91.8 19.09 485 6.70 170 9.53 242 8.82 224 103.3 46.7 T11
PG-12V200 FR* 12 210.0 180.5 126.0 20.55 522 9.45 240 8.58 218 8.82 224 144.0 65.3 T11
PG-Series Specifications
�
Tolerances are +/- 2mm.
Terminal Configurations